MANUFACTURER'S NAME:
CONTRACT NAME:
TERM OF CONTRACT:

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME
Canon Solutions America
Canon Solutions America
Canon Solutions America
RJ Young Inc.
RJ Young Inc.
RJ Young Inc.
RJ Young Inc.
RJ Young Inc.
RJ Young Inc.
RJ Young Inc.
OWENS BUSINESS MACHINES,INC
ROSE BUSINESS EQUIPMENT, INC
A-1 Copy Sales and Service
DEX Imaging
DEX Imaging
DEX Imaging
Canon Financial Services Inc

Copiers-PURCHASE AND RENTAL /Printers - PURCHASE ONLY

05/01/2024-04/30/2025

CONTACT NAME
Michael Norris
Costance Garnett - Houston
Alfred Emerson
Justin Chancellor - RVP
Justin Chancellor - RVP
Justin Chancellor - RVP
Justin Chancellor - RVP
Justin Chancellor - RVP
Justin Chancellor - RVP
Justin Chancellor - RVP
GENE OWENS
CHUCK ROSE
Mike McCrory
Jason Crapps
Jason Crapps
Jason Crapps
CFS Gov't Accounts

AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST

ADDRESS
1401 W Capital Suite 230
119 East Marketridge Rd. Suite A,
119 East Marketridge Rd. Suite A,
2030 NW Progress Parkway
130 JM Tatum Industrial Drive
14231 Seaway Rd, Suite 1001
1893 Cliff Gookin Blvd, Suite A
302 Chubby Drive
2518-3 Sellers Drive
3141 Stage Post Drive
2108 HARDY ST
PO BOX 1063/55 FRONTAGE RD
101 MELROSE AVENUE
111 ATOWN CREEK DRIVE
100 Rosecrest Drive
2955 Kate Bond Rd
158 Gaither Drive

CITY/STATE/ZIP
Little Rock AR 72201
Ridgeland, MS 39157
Ridgeland, MS 39157
Jackson, MS 39213
Hattiesburg, MS 39401
Gulfport, MS 39503
Tupelo, MS 38801
Columbus, MS 39705
Meridian, MS 39301
Bartlett (Memphis), TN 38133
HATTIESBURG MS 39401
GRENADA MS 38901
Natchez, MS 39120
SALTILLO, MS 38866
Columbus, MS 39701
Bartlett, TN 38133
Mt Laurel, NJ 08054

TELEPHONE
501-563-8165
769-231-5791
769-231-7292
601-214-2801
601-214-2801
601-214-2801
601-214-2801
601-214-2801
601-214-2801
601-214-2801
601-544-3444
662-226-8557
601-442-2836
601-918-1338
601-918-1339
601-918-1339
800-220-9510

FAX

601-544-3933
662-226-1251
601-442-2836

EMAIL
gnorris@csa.canon.com
cgarnett@csa.canon.com
aemreson@csa.canon.com
justin.chancellor@rjyoung.com
justin.chancellor@rjyoung.com
justin.chancellor@rjyoung.com
justin.chancellor@rjyoung.com
justin.chancellor@rjyoung.com
justin.chancellor@rjyoung.com
justin.chancellor@rjyoung.com
gowens@owensbusinessmachines.com
chuck@rosebusinessequipment.com
mike@aonecopy.com
jason.crapps@deximaging.com
jason.crapps@deximaging.com
jason.crapps@deximaging.com
governmentaccounts@cfs.canon.com
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